IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMEN	T
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand the information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order	at unauthorized disclosure of "PROTECTED SECURITY
DATE	<u> </u>
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u>)	
COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)	
Personally appeared before me, <u>Lynda Lu</u> NITI ANGUSOY), with whom I am personally acquain he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein corrections.	inted, who acknowledged that
WITNESS my hand, at office, this 15 day of Aug	ust, 2008.

My Commission Expires MAR 20 2010

STATE OF TENNESSEE

My Commission Expires: March 20, 2010

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMEN	Г
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in tagree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand the information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order	at unauthorized disclosure of "PROTECTED SECURITY
DATE NAME	Frinsle Sattony
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u>)	
COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)	
Personally appeared before me, Lynda Lu I Helen Trimble Anthony with whom I am personally acquain he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein continued to the purpose	nted, who acknowledged that tained.
WITNESS my hand, at office, this 14th day of Augu	25 1 , 2008.

My Commission Expires: Mach

PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERT. RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EATING AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON IT PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS	AIN) 08-00039 ARN A) IS)
NONDISCLOSURE STA	ATEMENT
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order eagree to abide and be bound by its terms. I unde information or documents labeled "CONFIDENT! MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protection of	erstand that unauthorized disclosure of IAL" or "PROTECTED SECURITY
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u>)	
COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)	
he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes to WITNESS my hand, at office, this 15th day of L.L. Pe	ly acquainted, who acknowledged that herein contained. August, 2008.

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)	
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMENT	
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in the above-captioned matter a agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand that unauthorized disclosure information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or "PROTECTED SECURI" MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order.	of
STATE OF Tennessee) COUNTY OF Davidson)	
Personally appeared before me, Mona Hart, a Notary Publication of the Blackwell, with whom I am personally acquainted, who acknowledged to he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein contained.	lic, hat
WITNESS my hand, at office, this day of August, 2008. STATE OF TENNESSEE NOTARY PUBLIC NOTARY PUBLI	18

My Commission Expires SEPT. 20, 2008

IN RE:)	
PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING))))	DOCKET NO. 08-00039
WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)	

I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in the above-captioned matter and agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand that unauthorized disclosure of information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or "PROTECTED SECURITY MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order.

August 13, 2008 Shelenay harteye Bown

STATE OF Tennessee)

COUNTY OF Davidson)

Personally appeared before me, <u>Lynda Lu Perrin</u>, a Notary Public, Shukua Outlegee Brown with whom I am personally acquainted, who acknowledged that he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein contained.

WITNESS my hand, at office, this 13th day of Jugust, 2008.

L.L. Perrin, NOTARY PUBE

My Commission Expires: Man

IN RE:)
PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMENT	
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in the agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand that information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order DATE STATE OF Tennessee)	t unauthorized disclosure of "PROTECTED SECURITY".
COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)	
Personally appeared before me, Lynda Lu Personally acquaint he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein contact with whom I am personally acquaint he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein contact with whom I am personally acquaint he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein contact with the within instrument for the purposes therein contact with the within instrument for the purposes therein contact with the within instrument for the purposes therein contact with the within instrument for the purposes therein contact with the within instrument for the purposes therein contact with the within instrument for the purposes therein contact with the within instrument for the purposes therein contact with the within instrument for the purposes therein contact with the within instrument for the purposes therein contact with the within instrument for the purposes therein contact with the within the withi	ted, who acknowledged that ained. 7.2008. RY PUBLIC STATE OF TENNESSEE

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)))))	DOCKET NO. 08-00039
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMENT	Γ	
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in tagree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand the information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order	at una "PRO	uthorized disclosure of

STATE OF Tennessee)

August 13, 2008

COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)

Personally appeared before me, <u>Lynda Lu Perrin</u>, a Notary Public, <u>T. Ruchard Collier</u>, with whom I am personally acquainted, who acknowledged that he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein contained.

WITNESS my hand, at office, this 13th day of August, 2008.

L.L. Perrin, NOTARY PUBLIC

J. Richard Collier

My Commission Expires: March 20, 201

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEME	NT
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" of MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order Aug - 15-08 DATE NAME	that unauthorized disclosure of or "PROTECTED SECURITY
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u>) COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)	
Personally appeared before me, Lynda Lu R.M. COOPER, with whom I am personally acque he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein co WITNESS my hand, at office, this/5day of	ainted, who acknowledged that ontained.

My Commission Expires: Marek

My Commission Expires 1868, 20, 2010

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMENT	
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in the agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand that information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order	t unauthorized disclosure of "PROTECTED SECURITY
Ang. 13, 2008 DATE NAME	£
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u>) COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)	
Personally appeared before me, <u>Lynda Lu P</u> David Foster, with whom I am personally acquain he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein cont	ited, who acknowledged that ained.
WITNESS my hand, at office, this Bhand day of Jugu	≤ T , 2008.

My Commission Expires MAR 20 2010

L.L. Perrin, NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires: March 200029400 NOTARY PUBLIC ...

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERIC COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCRI RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERM FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RE PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN F WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOME	EASE CERTAIN MIT IT TO EARN A TURN ON ITS FURNISHING))) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCL	OSURE STATEMEN	NT
I have reviewed the Amended Prote agree to abide and be bound by its te information or documents labeled "CMATERIALS" will be a violation of the AMATERIALS	erms. I understand to CONFIDENTIAL" or Amended Protective Or	hat unauthorized disclosure of "PROTECTED SECURITY
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u>)		
COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)		
7 7 1/ 2	am personally acqua	

My Commission Expires: March

My Commission Expires 1448 20, 2010

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMEN	Т
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand the information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order MATERIALS. 13/08	at unauthorized disclosure of "PROTECTED SECURITY
COUNTY OF DAVIDSON	
Personally appeared before me, Lynda Lu I	nted, who acknowledged that
with executed the within instrument for the purposes therein corwing with the purpose with the purpose of the	

My Commission Expires:

PUBLIC
ON COUNTY
My Commission Expires MAR 20, 2010

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMEN	T
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand the information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Ord S-15-08	at unauthorized disclosure of "PROTECTED SECURITY
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u>)	
COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)	
Personally appeared before me, Lynda Lu Laul D. Greene, with whom I am personally acquain he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein consumptions. WITNESS my hand, at office, this 15 day of L.L. Perrin, NOT My Commission	nted, who acknowledged that stained. 2008. PERRILL STAIR OF TENNESSEE

IN RE:)
PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMEN	NT
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand t information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Or	hat unauthorized disclosure of "PROTECTED SECURITY
8-15-08	on S. Hart
DATE	
COUNTY OF DAVIDSON	
Personally appeared before me, LAURA JEAN FOR MONA HART, with whom I am personally acquain	
he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein co	
WITNESS my hand, at office, this _15_day of _August NOTARY PLOS	STATE OF TENNESSEE NOTARY PUBLIC LIC PUBLIC AND COUNTAINTENNESS ON COU

IN RE:)
PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMENT	
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in the agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand that information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order	t unauthorized disclosure of "PROTECTED SECURITY
8/13/08 DATE NAME STATE OF Tennesice	John
COUNTY OF Davidson	
Personally appeared before me, Mona Harf Tessica Tohnson, with whom I am personally acquain he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein conta	ted, who acknowledged that
WITNESS my hand, at office this day of August STATE OF TENNESSEE NOTARY PUBLIC NOTARY PUBLIC My Commission E	Mary

IN RE:)
PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEME	ENT
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered is agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" of MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective O	that unauthorized disclosure of or "PROTECTED SECURITY
8/13/08 DATE NAME	Kettles
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u>)	
COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)	
Personally appeared before me, Lynda Lu Lynda Lynda Lu Lynda Lu Lynda Lu Lynda Lu Lynda Lu Lynda Lu Lynda Lynda Lu Lynda Lu Lynda Lu Lynda Lu Lynda Lu Lynda Lu Lyn	nainted, who acknowledged that ontained. Sust, 2008.
	My Commission Expires MAR 20, 2010

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEME	NT
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" of MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Of DATE Augus - 13, 2008 NAME	that unauthorized disclosure of or "PROTECTED SECURITY
COUNTY OF DAVIDSON	
Personally appeared before me, Lynda Lu Cousie Mundy, with whom I am personally acque he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein contact the second se	ainted, who acknowledged that
WITNESS my hand, at office, this 13th day of Lug	Der 2008.

My Commission Expires:

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMENT	
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in the agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand that information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or "MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order	unauthorized disclosure of PROTECTED SECURITY
<u>8/13/2008</u> DATE NAME	ia K. Meerplay
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u>) COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)	
Personally appeared before me, <u>Lynda Lu Personally</u> , with whom I am personally acquaint he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein contains	ted, who acknowledged that
WITNESS my hand, at office, this August August L.L. Perrin, NOTA My Commission E	RY PUBLIC OF TENNESSEE NOTARY X PICES: March 20, 2010

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMEN	Т
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand the information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Ord S-/8-08	at unauthorized disclosure of "PROTECTED SECURITY
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u>)	
COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)	
Personally appeared before me, <u>Lynda Lu</u> VCLY L. Welson, with whom I am personally acquain he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein con	nted, who acknowledged that

WITNESS my hand, at office, this 18th day of August, 2008.

My Commission Expires: March

My Commission Expires 1448, 20, 2010

IN RE:	
PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)	DOCKET NO. 08-00039
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMENT	
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in the agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand that a information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or "P MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order. August 15, 2008 DATE NAME	mauthorized disclosure of
STATE OF Tennessee COUNTY OF Davidson	
Personally appeared before me, Mont Hard Lynna Lu Perron, with whom I am personally acquainted the he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein contains	l, who acknowledged that
STATE OF TENNESSEE NOTARY PUBLIC PUBLIC SON COUNTY My Commission Exp	

My Commission Expires SEPT. 20, 2008

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AME COMPANY TO CHARGE AND IN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PI FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTO	CREASE CERTAIN) 08-00039 ERMIT IT TO EARN A) RETURN ON ITS) IN FURNISHING)
	SCLOSURE STATEMENT
agree to abide and be bound by it information or documents labeled MATERIALS" will be a violation of t	
8/14 (2008 DATE	Michelle Romsey NAME
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u>) COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)	
4 11	usta 1
	L.L. Perrin, NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF TENNESSEE NOTARY

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN W. COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE O RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNIS WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS	CERTAIN) TO EARN A) ON ITS)	DOCKET NO. 08-00039
NONDISCLOSUR	E STATEMENT	
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Cagree to abide and be bound by its terms. information or documents labeled "CONFII MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amende	I understand that unaut DENTIAL" or "PROT	horized disclosure of
-8/13/08 DATE	<u>Lalu S</u> NAME	tandley
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u>) COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)		
	ersonally acquainted, wh	no acknowledged that , 2008. BLIC STATE OF TENNESSEE

IN RE: PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS)) DOCKET NO.) 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEMENT	
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in the agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand that information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or "MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order	unauthorized disclosure of PROTECTED SECURITY
DATE NAME	
STATE OF <u>Tennessee</u>)	
COUNTY OF <u>Davidson</u>)	
Personally appeared before me, <u>Lynda Lu Pe</u> Tean A. Storre, with whom I am personally acquaint	ed, who acknowledged that
he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein conta	inea.
WITNESS my hand, at office, this 15 day of Jugu	<u>ST</u> , 2008.
(A_0)	2011 Survey PEF Roman

My Commission Expires MAR. 20, 2010

OF TENNESSEE NOTARY OPDE 10

My Commission Expires: March

IN RE:)
PETITION OF TENNESSEE AMERICAN WATER COMPANY TO CHARGE AND INCREASE CERTAIN RATES AND CHARGES AS TO PERMIT IT TO EARN A FAIR AND ADEQUATE RATE OF RETURN ON ITS PROPERTY USED AND USEFUL IN FURNISHING WATER SERVICE TO ITS CUSTOMERS) DOCKET NO. 08-00039)))
NONDISCLOSURE STATEME	NT
I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" of MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Or	that unauthorized disclosure of r "PROTECTED SECURITY rder.
NAME 8-7-08	heif E wes
STATE OF Tennessee COUNTY OF DAVIDSOY	
Personally appeared before me, Lynda Luck Phillip E. West, with whom I am personally acque he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein co	ainted, who acknowledged that
WITNESS my hand, at office, this	PERRINGSEF NOTAFO

)	
)	DOCKET NO.
)	08-00039
)	
)	
)	
)	
)

NONDISCLOSURE STATEMENT

I have reviewed the Amended Protective Order entered in the above-captioned matter and agree to abide and be bound by its terms. I understand that unauthorized disclosure of information or documents labeled "CONFIDENTIAL" or "PROTECTED SECURITY MATERIALS" will be a violation of the Amended Protective Order.

DATE DATE

NAME

STATE OF Tennessee)

COUNTY OF Davidson)

Personally appeared before me, <u>Lynda Lu Perrin</u>, a Notary Public, <u>Tulk M. Woodvuff</u>, with whom I am personally acquainted, who acknowledged that he/she executed the within instrument for the purposes therein contained.

WITNESS my hand, at office, this 15th day of Jugust

·

L.L. Perrin, NOTARY PUBLI

My Commission Expires: Marel